Report Date
10/08/2018

10/08/2018
10/08/2018

10/08/2018
10/08/2018

10/09/2018

Case #
UP-01212-18

UP-01213-18

UP-01214-18

UP-01215-18

UP-01218-18
Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
LARCENY-GRAND 28

LARCENY-GRAND 28

INFORMATION L4

BURGLARY 12

MEDICAL-OTHER M6
5

Disposition
INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

CAMPUS CENTER BUS
STOP

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)

LOT 8

HART HALL (BLDG 46)

Street

CAMPUS CENTER
CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

LOT 8
UNION RD

LAKESIDE DINING HALL RUDOLPH RD
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