SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date		Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
10/08/2018	UP-01212-18	LARCENY-GRAND 28	INVESTIGATION PENDING	CAMPUS CENTER BUS STOP	CAMPUS CENTER CIRCLE
10/08/2018	UP-01213-18	LARCENY-GRAND 28	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
10/08/2018	UP-01214-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	LOT 8	LOT 8
10/08/2018	UP-01215-18	BURGLARY 12	INVESTIGATION PENDING	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
10/08/2018	UP-01218-18	MEDICAL-OTHER M6		LAKESIDE DINING HALL	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	5			